MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TTG LIVE SCORING 26.01.2025

Fecha Listado: 26/01/2025
Hora Listado: 15:55:17

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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11
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44
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51

53

ROCA MARTINEZ, DIEGO
CHIVITE SAN NICOLAS, INIGO
POLASTRI, FRANCO
MOURELO NOVO, YAGO
REYERO BARDELAS, ROQUE

CLUB

OLI HINOJOSA
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
LA CORUNA

RIA DE VIGO

AREVALO OLMO, CESAR EDUARDO LA HERRERIA

GALLEGO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ-BARONA SOYER, EMIL
ASTIGARRAGA AGUIRRE, JAIME
MARTINEZ MARCOS, FELIPE
SOTO AGUIRRE, JAIME

KONYAY GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, J
PEREZ FERREIRO, ALFONSO
DIEZ FLAQUER, JAVIER

MUNOZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER
MARTINEZ DE LA CASA MARINO,
ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE
CAPURRO BOLTENDAHL KARSCH,
NICIEZA ARIAS, ANTONIO

CESARI BERNASCONI, JUAN PAB
GOMEZ LLORIA, EDUARD
REYERO PITA, ALVARO

PLAZA SALAS, ENRIQUE

DURAND ROJAS, JOSE RAMON
AZOFRA DE LA CUESTA, RAMON
MUNOZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO
GONZALEZ CALZADA, NECTOR JA
OLMOS ZUNICA, PABLO

DORIA LOPEZ, RUBEN

ERBURU GUIBERT, GONZALO
SANTOS-SUAREZ NARVAEZ, RICA
CUELLAR LLORENS, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ VIRGINILLO, MARCEL
DELGADO DIAZ-PACHE, ANTONIO
ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO
RAMIREZ SALGADO, PABLO
BARRIOS BADIA, ALBERTO
LOPEZ SENDRA, PABLO

BESCOS LEGORBURO, JAVIER
MORAGUES MORA, JAVIER
CAMPANO SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA
MARTINEZ VILLA, FRANCISCO J
GARCIA CRESPO, PEDRO
HERRAIZ VALIENTE, MIGUEL AN
DE CARA BIAIN, PABLO GABRIE
RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, ANGEL
PERELA SANZ, ARTURO
MORANTE BLAZQUEZ, ALBERTO
MANOSO GIMENEZ, CLARA
URIARTE MALET, MARIA
SANCHEZ ROJAS, ANDRES
MORANTE BLAZQUEZ, MARIA GEM
ROCA SALAMERO, RAMON

TRES CANTOS

LAS REJAS

OLI HINOJOSA

OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
GOLFDEGOLFOS
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF CAMPANO
VILLA DE MADRID
RSHECC

PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
LAS REJAS

LA MORALEJA
MONTEALVAR
GOLFDEGOLFOS
FEDERACION MADR
LA HERRERIA

GOLF PARK

EL PLANTIO

LA MORALEJA
FEDERACION MADR
PUERTA HIERRO
ALICANTE
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
LA PENUELA

VILLA DE MADRID
GRANADA
SOMONTESMOON
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION VALE
VILLA DE MADRID
GOLFDEGOLFOS
OLI HINOJOSA
C.T.G.

EL ESTUDIANTE

OLI HINOJOSA
GOLFDEGOLFOS
GOLF PARK

GOLF PARK

GOLF PARK

LA DEHESA

GOLF PARK

OLI HINOJOSA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

23,6
19,8
5,0

6,6

16,3
6,6

74

18,4
21,5
28,1
11,8
14,8
19,0
23,8
6,8

7,2

12,0
13,1
14,9
16,1
33,6
8,7

6,5

15,3
14,4
16,5
21,1
23,0
3,3

15,5
19,9
19,3
235
15,7
17,9
19,6
34,0
36,0
21,9
25,9
27,1
17,6
30,0
27,8
20,5
21,9
29,9
31,0
36,0
32,0
36,6
36,0
36,6
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